Event
2 Group 4 Boys

3 Group 3 Girls

4 Group 3 Boys

5 Group 2 girls

6 Group 2 boys

7 Group 1 Girls

8 Group 1 Boys

Position Rider No Name

1
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32 Seth
8 Ted
5 Bertie
68 Anay
71 Arthur
14 Ruth
50 Mary
4 Florence
66 Holly
15 Joseph
31 Nicky
18 Thomas
9 George
1 Isla
47 Geniveve
3 Hannah
59 Chloe
57 Lily
30 Billy
52 Jack
73 Frederick
56 Jacob
63 Carmeron
49 Joshua
24 Theo
62 Lennart
70 isaac
37 Abigail
44 Poppy
25 Frankie
38 Jody
29 Mark

Surname
Langdon
Burbridge
Bell

Jain
Venning
Friend
Venning
Bell
Hobbs
Friend
Langdon
Hetherington
Charlton
Aylward
Schubert
Back
Coldwell
Davies
Ladle
Wilks
Wood
Rook

Club
Private Member
WRTL

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Private Member
Leeds Mercury Cycling Club

WRTL

Private Member

Private Member

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
WRTL

WRTL

Otley CC

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Vertex

w

Private Member

Otley CC

East Bradford CC

Carrington-Hod Leeds Mercury Cycling Club

Turton
Hutter

Rost

Webster
Miller
Peacock
Jaques

Mills
Ketteringham

East Bradford CC
Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Leeds Mercury Cycling Club

Clifton CC

Otley CC

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Huddersfield Star Wheelers
Private Member

Group
U8
U8

0 U8

0 U8
U6
U8G
U8G

0 U8G
U8G
u10
u10
U8
U8
U10G
U10G
Ul12G
U10G
U10G
U8
Uiz

0 U12
u10
ui2
u10
u10
u10

0 U12
Ul12G
Ul12G
Ul12G
u10
u10



9 Group 4 boys

10 Group 3 girls

11 Group 3 Boys

12 Group 2 Girls

13 Group 2 boys

16 Group 1 Girls
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2 Ruaridh
16 Oscar
34 James

8 Ted
32 Seth

5 Bertie
68 Anay
71 Arthur
50 Mary
14 Ruth

4 Florence
66 Holly
15 Joseph
31 Nicky
70 isaac
18 Thomas

9 George

1 Isla

3 Hannah
47 Geniveve
57 Lily
59 Chloe
30 Billy
52 Jack
56 Jacob
24 Theo
73 Frederick
49 Joshua
62 Lennart
63 Carmeron
37 Abigail
44 Poppy
25 Frankie

Aylward
Hall
Luxton
Burbridge
Langdon
Bell

Jain
Venning
Venning
Friend
Bell
Hobbs
Friend
Langdon
Webster
Hetherington
Charlton
Aylward
Back
Schubert
Davies
Coldwell
Ladle
Wilks
Rook
Hutter
Wood
Turton
Rost

Otley CC

Otley CC

Otley CC

WRTL

Private Member

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Private Member

WRTL
Private Member
Private Member

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
WRTL

WRTL

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Otley CC

W

Vertex

Private Member

Otley CC

East Bradford CC

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club

East Bradford CC
Leeds Mercury Cycling Club

Carrington-Hod Leeds Mercury Cycling Club

Miller
Peacock
Jaques

Clifton CC
Otley CC
Leeds Mercury Cycling Club

u10
u10
u12
usg
usg

0 U8

0 U8
ue
usG
usG

0 U8G
usG
u1o
u10

0 U12
usg
us
U10G
u12G
U10G
u10G
U10G
us
ui2
u1o
u10

0 U12
u10
u1o
ui2
u12G
ul12G
u12G



17 Group 1 Boys

25 Group 1 & 2 Devil

27 Groups 1 & 2 Longesi

18 Group 3/4 boys /Girls

19 Group 2 HC
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A WN R

A WN B

38 Jody
29 Mark
34 James
16 Oscar
38 Jody
44 Poppy

2 Ruaridh
30 Billy
29 Mark
25 Frankie
38 Jody

2 Ruaridh
16 Oscar

Mills
Ketteringham
Luxton

Hall

Mills

Peacock
Aylward
Ladle
Ketteringham
Jaques

Mills

Aylward

Hall

HANDICAP RACES

15 Joseph

8 Ted

5 Bertie
31 Nicky

4 Florence
14 Ruth
50 Mary
18 Thomas
32 Seth
66 Holly

9 George
70 isaac
71 Arthur
47 Geniveve
30 Billy

Friend
Burbridge
Bell
Langdon
Bell
Friend
Venning
Hetherington
Langdon
Hobbs
Charlton
Webster
Venning
Schubert
Ladle

Huddersfield Star Wheelers
Private Member

Otley CC

Otley CC

Huddersfield Star Wheelers
Otley CC

Otley CC

Private Member

Private Member

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Huddersfield Star Wheelers
Otley CC

Otley CC

Private Member
WRTL

Private Member

Private Member

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Private Member

WRTL

WRTL

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Otley CC
Private Member

63 Carmeron Carrington-Hod Leeds Mercury Cycling Club

52 Jack
56 Jacob

Wilks
Rook

Otley CC
East Bradford CC

u1o
u1o
Uiz
u10
u10
Ul12G
u10
us
u1o
Ul12G
u1o
u10
u1o

ui10
us8
0 U8
u10
0 U8G
u8G
u8G
us
us
U8G
us
0 U12
U6
u10G
us
u12
U1z
u10



20 Group 1 HC

A WN PR

49 Joshua
24 Theo
59 Chloe
72 Rosa
62 Lennart
25 Frankie
16 Oscar
29 Mark

2 Ruaridh
44 Poppy
37 Abigail
38 Jody
34 James

Turton
Hutter
Coldwell
McAnulia
Rost
Jaques
Hall
Ketteringham
Aylward
Peacock
Miller
Mills
Luxton

East Bradford CC

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Vertex

Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Leeds Mercury Cycling Club
Otley CC

Private Member

Otley CC

Otley CC

Clifton CC

Huddersfield Star Wheelers
Otley CC

u1o
u1o
U10G
U10G
u1o
u12G
u10
u10
u10
Ul12G
ul12G
ui10
u12



